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CMC AR 30 Pro-CMPR-MAXX - Airless road marking ​
machine with piston pump 6,17 L/min and compressor

Description
Professional road marking machine for small and medium-sized jobs in the professional or municipal ​
sector! Equipped with a piston pump, compressor and the unique RMCD - Road Marking Control ​
Device. 
 
Petrol engine:  
- Briggs & Stratton Vanguard 
- Power 6 HP  
- Alternator for charging the battery 
- Electric and manual starter 
- Pneumatic airless gun CMC P20 
- Work light and rotating light 
 
Compressor: 
- 120 liters / minute 
- for pneumatic triggering of the guns 
 
Nozzles: 
- with standard nozzle: 419 

Item number:
CMC-AR30PROP-CMPR

Length:

Width:

Height:
128 cm

210 kg
Weight: 

155 cm

77 cm

Created on 25.02.2026

http://www.stramat.com
https://shop.stramat.com/en/13818/CMC_AR_30_Pro-CMPR-MAXX_-_Airless_Strassenmarkiermaschine_mit_Kolbenpumpe_617_LMin_und_Kompressor
https://shop.stramat.com/en/13818/CMC_AR_30_Pro-CMPR-MAXX_-_Airless_Strassenmarkiermaschine_mit_Kolbenpumpe_617_LMin_und_Kompressor
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Description
 
Optional: 
- Glass bead spreader with 15.5 liter pressure tank and bead gun 
 
Battery: 
 
RMCD - Road Marking Control Device 
Probably the easiest to use system for road marking! 
With high-resolution color display and the unique RMCD-Drive! 
Scalable according to your requirements! 
- Line-gap machine with 8 individually adjustable presets 
- Sensoric for ground temperature, air temperature and humidity 
- Telematics system with automatic laying report 
- Available in 12 languages 
- Extremely simple operation 
 
See our YouTube videos and the link to the RMCD website. 
 
Extension of your hand-guided machine:  
with the HMC - a hydraulically driven ride-on trolley (see the follow-up articles). 
 
Parking brake:  
Newly designed brake on the rear wheel. 
 
Adjustable double front wheel,  
to mark tight radii. It can be locked or unlocked during work using a lever on the handlebar. The ​
steering hardness can be adjusted using a separate controller. 
 
Telescopic visor 
for simple initial marking or precise re-marking of existing lines. 
 
Handlebar  
adjustable in height. 
 
Holder for paint bucket 
(individually adjustable) 
 
Airless hydraulic piston pump 
- max. operating pressure 210 bar 
- max. volume flow 6.17 l / min 
 
Additional paint gun:  
This can be used as a manual gun for stencils or surface markings, or as a gun for lines using a trigger ​
handle. Standard nozzle for 10-20 cm line. (Line width can vary from 5 cm to 30 cm by changing the ​
nozzle and/or adjusting the gun height) 
 
Marker with wheel:  
to keep the distance between the paint gun and the roadway constant. 
 
MAX. LINE WIDTH:  
50 cm (only possible with suitable accessories)
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Spare parts

Paint guns Plug-in filter 50 mesh ​
(white)

Paint spray gun insert filter 50 mesh (white). 
For filtering your marking paint in the paint spray gun.

Paint guns Plug-in filter 100 mesh ​
(yellow)

Paint gun plug-in filter 100 mesh (yellow). 
For filtering the marking paint in the paint spray gun. 
Ideal for polyurethane paints.

Parking brake complete

For the AR series and the HMC drive trolley.

ball valve 3/8’’

For switching from the backwash function to the marking function.

Item number: BER-FM2002

Item number: BER-FM2004

Item number: CMC -KIT00047

Item number: CMC-00085

https://shop.stramat.com/en/9151/Farbpistolen_Einsteckfilter_50_Mesh_weiss
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9983/Farbpistolen_Einsteckfilter_100_Mesh_gelb
https://shop.stramat.com/en/14179/Parkbremse_komplett
https://shop.stramat.com/en/1106/Kugelhahn_38
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9151/Farbpistolen_Einsteckfilter_50_Mesh_weiss
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9983/Farbpistolen_Einsteckfilter_100_Mesh_gelb
https://shop.stramat.com/en/14179/Parkbremse_komplett
https://shop.stramat.com/en/1106/Kugelhahn_38
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Spare parts

Paint hose 10 meters long

Airless nozzle for surface markings ​
219

TITAN airless nozzle for marking surfaces, symbols, etc. 
Spray angle: 20 degrees 
Bore: 0.019 inch

Airless nozzle for surface marking ​
421

TITAN airless nozzle for marking surfaces, symbols, etc. 
Spray angle: 40 degrees 
Bore: 0.021 inch

Airless nozzle for surface marking ​
423

TITAN airless nozzle for marking surfaces, symbols, etc. 
Spray angle: 40 degrees 
Bore: 0.023 inch 

Item number: CMC-10H

Item number: CMC-662-219

Item number: CMC-662-421

Item number: CMC-662-423

https://shop.stramat.com/en/1071/Farbschlauch_10_Meter_lang
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10313/Airless_Duese_fuer_Flaechenmarkierungen_219
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10186/Airless_Duese_fuer_Flaechenmarkierungen_421
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10347/Airless_Duese_fuer_Flaechenmarkierungen_423
https://shop.stramat.com/en/1071/Farbschlauch_10_Meter_lang
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10313/Airless_Duese_fuer_Flaechenmarkierungen_219
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10186/Airless_Duese_fuer_Flaechenmarkierungen_421
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10347/Airless_Duese_fuer_Flaechenmarkierungen_423


STRAMAT Vertriebs GmbH - Bonigstraße 25 b - AT-6973 Höchst - Fon +43 5578 76276 0 - office@stramat.com 5 - 26

Spare parts

Airless nozzle for surface marking ​
521

TITAN airless nozzle for marking surfaces, symbols, etc. 
Spray angle: 50 degrees 
Bore: 0.021 inch

Airless nozzle for line markings 215

TITAN airless nozzle for marking sharp lines. 
Spray angle: 20 degrees 
Bore: 0.015 inch

Airless nozzle for line marking 217

TITAN airless nozzle for marking sharp lines. 
Spray angle: 20 degrees 
Bore: 0.017 inch

Airless nozzle for line markings 419

TITAN airless nozzle for marking sharp lines. 
Spray angle: 40 degrees 
Bore: 0.019 inch

Item number: CMC-662-521

Item number: CMC-697-215

Item number: CMC-697-217

Item number: CMC-697-419

https://shop.stramat.com/en/10309/Airless_Duese_fuer_Flaechenmarkierungen_521
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10311/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_215
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10312/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_217
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10204/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_419
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10309/Airless_Duese_fuer_Flaechenmarkierungen_521
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10311/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_215
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10312/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_217
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10204/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_419
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Spare parts

Airless nozzle for line markings 421

Titanium airless nozzle for marking sharp lines. 
Spray angle: 40 degrees 
Bore: 0.021 inch 
 
 
 

Airless nozzle for line markings 423

TITAN airless nozzle for marking sharp lines. 
Spray angle: 40 degrees 
Bore: 0.023 inch

Airless nozzle for line markings 621

TITAN airless nozzle for marking sharp lines. 
Spray angle: 60 degrees 
Bore: 0.021 inch

Airless nozzle for line markings 627

TITAN airless nozzle for marking sharp lines. 
Spray angle: 60 degrees 
Bore: 0.027 inch

Item number: CMC-697-421

Item number: CMC-697-423

Item number: CMC-697-621

Item number: CMC-697-627

https://shop.stramat.com/en/10187/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_421
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10203/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_423
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10375/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_621
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10365/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_627
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10187/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_421
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10203/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_423
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10375/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_621
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10365/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_627
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Spare parts

Airless nozzle for line marking 631

TITAN airless nozzle for marking sharp lines. 
Spray angle: 60 degrees 
Bore: 0.031 inch

Flange

Flange for fixing the front wheel.  
Suitable for AR 30 Pro models.

Bottle of 250 ml of lubricating oil

Fluido Bio 46 
Suitable for CMC piston pumps. 
The special oil prevents premature wear on the pump.

Manual Airless gun short - Model C94

Hand guard for manual airless gun C94

Item number: CMC-697-631

Item number: CMC-AR30PRO-02-006

Item number: CMC-BIO46

Item number: CMC-C94-002

https://shop.stramat.com/en/13922/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_631
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10288/Flansch
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10087/Flasche_mit_250_ml_Pumpenoel
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10369/Handschutz_fuer_manuelle_Airless-Pistole_kurz_-_Model_C94
https://shop.stramat.com/en/13922/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_631
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10288/Flansch
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10087/Flasche_mit_250_ml_Pumpenoel
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10369/Handschutz_fuer_manuelle_Airless-Pistole_kurz_-_Model_C94
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Spare parts

Nozzle extension 45 cm

Nozzle extension 45 cm long for easy application of surfaces or even ​
symbols.

Nozzle extension 60 cm

Nozzle extension 60 cm long for easy application of surfaces or even ​
symbols.

CMC Model C 94 N - Manual airless ​
gun short

Airless gun C94 short. 
 
Connection: 1/4 inch 
Without hand guard, Without nozzle holder, Without airless nozzle 

Locking pin for marker

suitable for CMC marking machine 
 
Cotter pin included

Item number: CMC-C94-017

Item number: CMC-C94-018

Item number: CMC-C94N

Item number: CMC-CDK90-01-007

https://shop.stramat.com/en/8109/Duesenverlaengerung_45_cm
https://shop.stramat.com/en/8107/Duesenverlaengerung_60_cm
https://shop.stramat.com/en/1042/CMC_Model_C_94_N_-_Manuelle_Airless-Pistole_kurz
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10398/Sicherungsstift_fuer_Markeur
https://shop.stramat.com/en/8109/Duesenverlaengerung_45_cm
https://shop.stramat.com/en/8107/Duesenverlaengerung_60_cm
https://shop.stramat.com/en/1042/CMC_Model_C_94_N_-_Manuelle_Airless-Pistole_kurz
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10398/Sicherungsstift_fuer_Markeur
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Spare parts

Hydraulic oil filter for AR 30 Pro P

suitable for CMC marking machine  
- AR 30 ITPP 
- AR 30 Pro P MAXX 
- AR 180

Yellow rotating beacon

Yellow rotating light / warning light for your marking machine.

Kit Prime Valve 3/8 inch

Conversion kit ball valve to new main valve. 
Consisting of: 
- VS38-000 main valve 
- swivel fitting with return hose (with metal end) 
- T-fitting for manomenter

Copper sealing ring 1/2 ‘’ 21 x 27 x ​
1.5)

Item number: CMC-FO-0379V

Item number: CMC-FRRTG

Item number: CMC-KIT00018

Item number: CMC-OL00190

https://shop.stramat.com/en/14088/Hydraulikoelfilter_fuer_AR_30_Pro_P
https://shop.stramat.com/en/1039/Gelbes_Rundumlicht
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9938/Umbausatz_Hauptventil_38_Zoll
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9201/Kupfer-Dichtring_12__21_x_27_x_15
https://shop.stramat.com/en/14088/Hydraulikoelfilter_fuer_AR_30_Pro_P
https://shop.stramat.com/en/1039/Gelbes_Rundumlicht
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9938/Umbausatz_Hauptventil_38_Zoll
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9201/Kupfer-Dichtring_12__21_x_27_x_15
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Spare parts

Copper Washer 3/8’’ (17 x 23 x 1,5)

Connector DIR M 1/4 - F GIR 3/8

CMC P20 Airless Pump

Suitable for CMC airless pump P20.

Ball seat ø 25 for P20

Suitable for CMC airless pump P20.

Item number: CMC-OL00191

Item number: CMC-P00-027

Item number: CMC-P20

Item number: CMC-P20-002

https://shop.stramat.com/en/9200/Kupfer-Dichtring_38__17_x_23_x_15
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9218/Verbindungsstueck_DIR_M_14_-_F_GIR_38
https://shop.stramat.com/en/13919/CMC_P20_Airlesspumpe
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10438/Kugelsitz_%C3%B8_25_fuer_P20
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9200/Kupfer-Dichtring_38__17_x_23_x_15
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9218/Verbindungsstueck_DIR_M_14_-_F_GIR_38
https://shop.stramat.com/en/13919/CMC_P20_Airlesspumpe
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10438/Kugelsitz_%C3%B8_25_fuer_P20
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Spare parts

ø 25 ball cage

Suitable for CMC airless pump P20.

Spindle bushing

Suitable for CMC airless pump P20.

Spindle bushing

Suitable for CMC airless pump P20.

Ball

Suitable for CMC airless pump P20.

Item number: CMC-P20-003

Item number: CMC-P20-019

Item number: CMC-P20-033

Item number: CMC-P20-034

https://shop.stramat.com/en/10436/%C3%B8_25_Kugelkaefig
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10441/Packungspresse
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10440/Spindelbuchse
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10437/Kugel
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10436/%C3%B8_25_Kugelkaefig
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10441/Packungspresse
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10440/Spindelbuchse
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10437/Kugel
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Spare parts

Packing to CMC Airlesspump P20.

O-ring 2112 in PTFE

Suitable for CMC airless pump P20.

Gasket set color gaskets

Hydraulic-Oil-Filter for AR 30 Pro P

Item number: CMC-P20-039

Item number: CMC-P20-044

Item number: CMC-P20-092

Item number: CMC-P21-015

https://shop.stramat.com/en/9979/Packung_zu_Airlesspumpe_P20
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10439/O-Ring_2112_in_PTFE
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10358/Dichtungssatz_Farbdichtungen
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10152/Hydraulikoel-Filter_fuer_AR_30_Pro_P
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9979/Packung_zu_Airlesspumpe_P20
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10439/O-Ring_2112_in_PTFE
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10358/Dichtungssatz_Farbdichtungen
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10152/Hydraulikoel-Filter_fuer_AR_30_Pro_P
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Spare parts

Plastic tool box

Plastic tool box 
 
suitable for CMC marking machines.

Plastic handle

suitable for CMC marking machine 
diameter: 27 mm

Pressure regulator 1/4 inch for color ​
or pressure system

For switching from the backwash function to the marking function.

Manometer / Pressure gauge 400 bar

Pressure gauge with a maximum pressure indication of 400 bar.

Item number: CMC-PI00004

Item number: CMC-PL00044

Item number: CMC-PN00064

Item number: CMC-PN00211

https://shop.stramat.com/en/10195/Werkzeugbox_aus_Kunststoff
https://shop.stramat.com/en/13921/Kunststoff_Handgriff
https://shop.stramat.com/en/13917/Druckregler_14_Zoll_fuer_Farb-_oder_Drucksystem
https://shop.stramat.com/en/8754/Manometer_400_bar
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10195/Werkzeugbox_aus_Kunststoff
https://shop.stramat.com/en/13921/Kunststoff_Handgriff
https://shop.stramat.com/en/13917/Druckregler_14_Zoll_fuer_Farb-_oder_Drucksystem
https://shop.stramat.com/en/8754/Manometer_400_bar
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Spare parts

Pneumatic wheel (front wheel) 8/​
3.00X4

Front wheel for the AR 30 series with rim. 
The rubber wheel ideally compensates for slight irregularities. 
Dimension: 8/3.00X4

Marking-unit with wheel

Marker unit with plastic wheel - to keep the distance between the ​
paint gun and the substrate always at the same level.

Pickup wheel for encoder

For recording the speed of your machine.  
 
Inner diameter of mount: 10 mm

Lever for triggering the paint pistol ​
or the rotary wheel

suitable for AR 30 Pro series

Item number: CMC-RU00058

Item number: CMC-SU00030

Item number: CMC-SU00031

Item number: CMC-SU00156

https://shop.stramat.com/en/9202/Luftrad_Vorderrad_8300X4
https://shop.stramat.com/en/1117/Markeureinheit_mit_Rad
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10483/Abnehmerrad_fuer_Encoder
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10212/Hebel_zur_Ausloesung_der_Farbpistole_oder_des_Drehrades
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9202/Luftrad_Vorderrad_8300X4
https://shop.stramat.com/en/1117/Markeureinheit_mit_Rad
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10483/Abnehmerrad_fuer_Encoder
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10212/Hebel_zur_Ausloesung_der_Farbpistole_oder_des_Drehrades
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Spare parts

Holder for marking unit (marker)

Intake hose

Intake hose for the AR 30 series with diaphragm pumps.

High pressure paint hose 1/4’’ 10 ​
meter

High-pressure paint hose  
 
Length: 10 meters 
Connection: 1/ 4 inch

Circulation hose

High-pressure circulation hose suitable for  
new changeover valve VS38-000

Item number: CMC-SU00222

Item number: CMC-TV1ASPAR30

Item number: CMC-TVAPR1/410MT

Item number: CMC-TVAPR1/41100I

https://shop.stramat.com/en/14166/Halterung_fuer_Markiereinheit_Markeur
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9984/Ansaugschlauch
https://shop.stramat.com/en/8104/Hochdruck-Farbschlauch_14_10_Meter_lang
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10139/Zirkulationsschlauch
https://shop.stramat.com/en/14166/Halterung_fuer_Markiereinheit_Markeur
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9984/Ansaugschlauch
https://shop.stramat.com/en/8104/Hochdruck-Farbschlauch_14_10_Meter_lang
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10139/Zirkulationsschlauch
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Spare parts

High-pressure paint hose 1/4’’ 15 ​
meters long

High-pressure paint hose  
 
Length: 15 meters 
Connection: 1/ 4 inch

High pressure color filter 60 Mesh

suitable for CMC marking machine 
 
Length: 145 mm 
diameter25 mm

Suction filter blue

Suitable for CMC machines.

High pressure paint filter 30 mesh

suitable for CMC marking machine 
 
Length: 145 mm 
Diameter: 25 mm

Item number: CMC-TVAPR1/415MT

Item number: CMC-VE00062

Item number: CMC-VE00064

Item number: CMC-VE00110

https://shop.stramat.com/en/10368/Hochdruck-Farbschlauch_14_15_Meter_lang
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9206/Hochdruck_Farbfilter_60_Mesh
https://shop.stramat.com/en/1066/Ansaugfilter_K1000_blau
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10397/Hochdruck_Farbfilter_30_Mesh
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10368/Hochdruck-Farbschlauch_14_15_Meter_lang
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9206/Hochdruck_Farbfilter_60_Mesh
https://shop.stramat.com/en/1066/Ansaugfilter_K1000_blau
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10397/Hochdruck_Farbfilter_30_Mesh
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Spare parts

Nozzle holder for airless nozzle 11/​
16 ‘’ (17.4 mm) for airless nozzles 

Nozzle holder 11/16 ‘’ (17.4 mm) for airless nozzles

Prime Valve 3/8 inch

For switching from backwash to the gun. 
 
Suitable for the CMC AR 30 series.

RMCD - Intake filter 28 x 1.5 mm - 60 ​
mesh

Suction filter 28 x 1.5 IG 60 mesh. 
Suction filter short. Reinforced version.

Item number: CMC-VE00123

Item number: CMC-VS38-000

Item number: RMCD-22906

https://shop.stramat.com/en/10188/Duesenhalter_fuer_Airlessduese_1116__174_mm_fuer_Airless-Duesen
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9937/Hauptventil_38_Zoll
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9982/RMCD_-_Ansaugfilter_28_x_15_mm_-_60_Mesh
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10188/Duesenhalter_fuer_Airlessduese_1116__174_mm_fuer_Airless-Duesen
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9937/Hauptventil_38_Zoll
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9982/RMCD_-_Ansaugfilter_28_x_15_mm_-_60_Mesh
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Accessories/Extensions

Second manual paint gun

Second manual airless gun with suspension, hose and cable release.

Airless nozzle for surface markings ​
219

TITAN airless nozzle for marking surfaces, symbols, etc. 
Spray angle: 20 degrees 
Bore: 0.019 inch

Airless nozzle for surface marking ​
421

TITAN airless nozzle for marking surfaces, symbols, etc. 
Spray angle: 40 degrees 
Bore: 0.021 inch

Airless nozzle for surface marking ​
423

TITAN airless nozzle for marking surfaces, symbols, etc. 
Spray angle: 40 degrees 
Bore: 0.023 inch 

Item number: CMC-2PAR30 

Item number: CMC-662-219

Item number: CMC-662-421

Item number: CMC-662-423

https://shop.stramat.com/en/9690/Zweite_manuelle_Airlesspistole
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10313/Airless_Duese_fuer_Flaechenmarkierungen_219
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10186/Airless_Duese_fuer_Flaechenmarkierungen_421
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10347/Airless_Duese_fuer_Flaechenmarkierungen_423
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9690/Zweite_manuelle_Airlesspistole
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10313/Airless_Duese_fuer_Flaechenmarkierungen_219
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10186/Airless_Duese_fuer_Flaechenmarkierungen_421
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10347/Airless_Duese_fuer_Flaechenmarkierungen_423
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Airless nozzle for surface marking ​
521

TITAN airless nozzle for marking surfaces, symbols, etc. 
Spray angle: 50 degrees 
Bore: 0.021 inch

Airless nozzle for line markings 215

TITAN airless nozzle for marking sharp lines. 
Spray angle: 20 degrees 
Bore: 0.015 inch

Airless nozzle for line marking 217

TITAN airless nozzle for marking sharp lines. 
Spray angle: 20 degrees 
Bore: 0.017 inch

Airless nozzle for line markings 419

TITAN airless nozzle for marking sharp lines. 
Spray angle: 40 degrees 
Bore: 0.019 inch

Item number: CMC-662-521

Item number: CMC-697-215

Item number: CMC-697-217

Item number: CMC-697-419

https://shop.stramat.com/en/10309/Airless_Duese_fuer_Flaechenmarkierungen_521
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10311/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_215
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10312/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_217
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10204/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_419
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10309/Airless_Duese_fuer_Flaechenmarkierungen_521
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10311/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_215
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10312/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_217
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10204/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_419
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Airless nozzle for line markings 421

Titanium airless nozzle for marking sharp lines. 
Spray angle: 40 degrees 
Bore: 0.021 inch 
 
 
 

Airless nozzle for line markings 423

TITAN airless nozzle for marking sharp lines. 
Spray angle: 40 degrees 
Bore: 0.023 inch

Airless nozzle for line markings 621

TITAN airless nozzle for marking sharp lines. 
Spray angle: 60 degrees 
Bore: 0.021 inch

Airless nozzle for line markings 627

TITAN airless nozzle for marking sharp lines. 
Spray angle: 60 degrees 
Bore: 0.027 inch

Item number: CMC-697-421

Item number: CMC-697-423

Item number: CMC-697-621

Item number: CMC-697-627

https://shop.stramat.com/en/10187/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_421
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10203/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_423
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10375/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_621
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10365/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_627
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10187/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_421
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10203/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_423
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10375/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_621
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10365/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_627
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Airless nozzle for line marking 631

TITAN airless nozzle for marking sharp lines. 
Spray angle: 60 degrees 
Bore: 0.031 inch

Holder HMC for AR 30 Pro-P, AR 30 ​
Pro P-25

Suitable for the following CMC road marking machines: 
 
AR 30 Pro P 
AR 30 Pro P-25

Holder for HMC for AR 30 PRO, AR 30 ​
PRO-2C, L 40 and MAXX

Bracket for trailer hitch.

Bottle of 250 ml of lubricating oil

Fluido Bio 46 
Suitable for CMC piston pumps. 
The special oil prevents premature wear on the pump.

Item number: CMC-697-631

Item number: CMC-AR30P-03-015

Item number: CMC-AR30PRO-02-035

Item number: CMC-BIO46

https://shop.stramat.com/en/13922/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_631
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10346/Halterung_HMC_fuer_AR_30_Pro-P_AR_30_Pro_P-25
https://shop.stramat.com/en/13747/Halterung_fuer_HMC_fuer_AR_30_PRO_AR_30_PRO-2C_L_40_und_MAXX
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10087/Flasche_mit_250_ml_Pumpenoel
https://shop.stramat.com/en/13922/Airless_Duese_fuer_Linienmarkierungen_631
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10346/Halterung_HMC_fuer_AR_30_Pro-P_AR_30_Pro_P-25
https://shop.stramat.com/en/13747/Halterung_fuer_HMC_fuer_AR_30_PRO_AR_30_PRO-2C_L_40_und_MAXX
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10087/Flasche_mit_250_ml_Pumpenoel
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CMC C 94 Manual gun with nozzle ​
extension and 10 meter hose

In order to also be able to carry out area markings over greater ​
distances. 
Including 45 cm nozzle extension

Nozzle extension 45 cm

Nozzle extension 45 cm long for easy application of surfaces or even ​
symbols.

Nozzle extension 60 cm

Nozzle extension 60 cm long for easy application of surfaces or even ​
symbols.

Paint-Bucket with Lid made of Stain
less-Steel

Stainless steel paint container with lid to match AR 30 series. 
Diameter: 33 cm 
Height: 40 cm 
Capacity: Approx. 30 liters 
 

Item number: CMC-C94+P+10H

Item number: CMC-C94-017

Item number: CMC-C94-018

Item number: CMC-CONTINOX30C

https://shop.stramat.com/en/9128/CMC_C_94_Manuelle_Pistole_mit_Duesenverlaengerung_und_10_Meter_Schlauch
https://shop.stramat.com/en/8109/Duesenverlaengerung_45_cm
https://shop.stramat.com/en/8107/Duesenverlaengerung_60_cm
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9989/Behaelter_fuer_Markierfarben_mit_Deckel_aus_Edelstahl
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9128/CMC_C_94_Manuelle_Pistole_mit_Duesenverlaengerung_und_10_Meter_Schlauch
https://shop.stramat.com/en/8109/Duesenverlaengerung_45_cm
https://shop.stramat.com/en/8107/Duesenverlaengerung_60_cm
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9989/Behaelter_fuer_Markierfarben_mit_Deckel_aus_Edelstahl
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Glas bead system with pressurized ​
tank 15,5 l and glass bead gun

Glass bead system consisting of: 
Pressure tank for glass beads with a capacity of 15.5 liters. 
Glass bead gun for the safe and easy insertion of glass beads into ​
the marking paint.

Glass beads system with conical ​
glass beads spreader

Gravity glass bead scattering system with special outlet system. 
 
This prevents the reflex glass beads from blowing away due to the ​
apron and thus reduces the amount of material used.

Yellow rotating beacon

Yellow rotating light / warning light for your marking machine.

CMC - HMC drive carriage with ​
hydraulic drive for road marking ​
machines

Expand your productivity with the HMC hydraulically driven drive ​
carriage from CMC. This can be mounted behind your hand-held ​
road marking machine with a hitch.  
With Briggs and Stratton engine.

Item number: CMC-DISPERL254050

Item number: CMC-DISPERLAR30-CON

Item number: CMC-FRRTG

Item number: CMC-HMC-B

https://shop.stramat.com/en/1056/Glasperlenstreuer_mit_Drucktank_155_Liter_und_Perlenpistole
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9951/Glasperlensystem_mit_konischem_Glasperlenstreuer
https://shop.stramat.com/en/1039/Gelbes_Rundumlicht
https://shop.stramat.com/en/8826/CMC_-_HMC_Antriebswagen_mit_hydraulischem_Antrieb_fuer_Strassenmarkiermaschinen
https://shop.stramat.com/en/1056/Glasperlenstreuer_mit_Drucktank_155_Liter_und_Perlenpistole
https://shop.stramat.com/en/9951/Glasperlensystem_mit_konischem_Glasperlenstreuer
https://shop.stramat.com/en/1039/Gelbes_Rundumlicht
https://shop.stramat.com/en/8826/CMC_-_HMC_Antriebswagen_mit_hydraulischem_Antrieb_fuer_Strassenmarkiermaschinen
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CMC - HMC drive trolley with ​
hydraulic drive for road marking ​
machines with Honda engine.

Expand your productivity with the HMC hydraulically driven drive ​
carriage from CMC. This can be mounted behind your hand-held ​
road marking machine with a clutch.  
With Honda engine.

50 liter plastic paint tank

For the extended performance kit of your marking works.  
50 liter paint tank for your CMC marking machine. 
Made of plastic with lid.

Marking-unit with wheel

Marker unit with plastic wheel - to keep the distance between the ​
paint gun and the substrate always at the same level.

Hose reel for airless devices

Hose reel for airless road marking machines. 
(without hose) 
Holds 10 meters of 1/4 inch hose or 12 meters of 3/8 inch hose.

Item number: CMC-HMC-H

Item number: CMC-PL00199

Item number: CMC-SU00030

Item number: CMC-VE00113

https://shop.stramat.com/en/10427/CMC_-_HMC_Antriebswagen_mit_hydraulischem_Antrieb_fuer_Strassenmarkiermaschinen_mit_Honda-Motor
https://shop.stramat.com/en/13823/50_Liter_Farbtank_aus_Kunststoff
https://shop.stramat.com/en/1117/Markeureinheit_mit_Rad
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10146/Schlauchroller_fuer_Airless-Geraete
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10427/CMC_-_HMC_Antriebswagen_mit_hydraulischem_Antrieb_fuer_Strassenmarkiermaschinen_mit_Honda-Motor
https://shop.stramat.com/en/13823/50_Liter_Farbtank_aus_Kunststoff
https://shop.stramat.com/en/1117/Markeureinheit_mit_Rad
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10146/Schlauchroller_fuer_Airless-Geraete
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Nozzle holder for airless nozzle 11/​
16 ‘’ (17.4 mm) for airless nozzles 

Nozzle holder 11/16 ‘’ (17.4 mm) for airless nozzles

Nozzle extension 45 cm - 11/16 inch / ​
17.46 mm thread made of stainless ​
steel

Nozzle extensions for 11/16 inch (17.46 mm) thread.  
Length: 45 cm 
Material: Stainless steel - Particularly sturdy and hard-wearing.  
Paint gun connection: 11/16 inch / 17.46 mm 
Nozzle holder connection: 11/16 inch / 17.46 mm

RMCD - Plus + Advanced

With the RMCD-Road Marking Control Device ADVANCED, we have ​
developed a completely new system for operating road marking ​
machines with greater convenience, based on the RMCD-CAN bus ​
system. The variably configurable system offers a wide range of ​
applications.

RMCD - Plus Professional

With the RMCD-Road Marking Control Device PROFESSIONAL, we ​
have developed a completely new system for operating road ​
marking machines with greater convenience, based on the RMCD-​
CAN bus system. The variably configurable system offers a wide ​
range of applications.

Item number: CMC-VE00123

Item number: RMCD-FM63010F

Item number: RMCD-Plus-ADV

Item number: RMCD-Plus-PRO

https://shop.stramat.com/en/10188/Duesenhalter_fuer_Airlessduese_1116__174_mm_fuer_Airless-Duesen
https://shop.stramat.com/en/14446/Duesenverlaengerung_45_cm_-_1116_Zoll__1746_mm_Gewinde_aus_Edelstahl
https://shop.stramat.com/en/14039/RMCD_-_Plus_+_Advanced
https://shop.stramat.com/en/14044/RMCD_-_Plus_+_Professional
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10188/Duesenhalter_fuer_Airlessduese_1116__174_mm_fuer_Airless-Duesen
https://shop.stramat.com/en/14446/Duesenverlaengerung_45_cm_-_1116_Zoll__1746_mm_Gewinde_aus_Edelstahl
https://shop.stramat.com/en/14039/RMCD_-_Plus_+_Advanced
https://shop.stramat.com/en/14044/RMCD_-_Plus_+_Professional
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RMCD standard

With the RMCD-Road Marking Control Device STANDARD, we have ​
developed a completely new system for operating road marking ​
machines with greater convenience, based on the RMCD-CAN bus ​
system. The variably configurable system offers a wide range of ​
applications.

Road marking catalog

Product catalog for use as an interactive pdf document! 
You can use the catalog under Downloads in the language of your ​
choice.  
If you also require the catalog with prices (only for existing ​
customers or on request), please let us know.

Item number: RMCD-Plus-STD

Item number: STR_SM_92

https://shop.stramat.com/en/10300/RMCD_-_Plus_+_Standard
https://shop.stramat.com/en/14035/Katalog_Strassenmarkierung
https://shop.stramat.com/en/10300/RMCD_-_Plus_+_Standard
https://shop.stramat.com/en/14035/Katalog_Strassenmarkierung

